Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allen - (933398) - Grantham Water Polo Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.78
1:14.00
1:16.71
1:17.20
1:18.30
1:19.08
1:20.82
1:25.21
1:26.63
1:28.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.78
1:14.00
1:17.20
1:16.71
1:18.30
1:19.08
1:20.82
1:26.63
1:25.21

1:28.12

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

292
278
250
245
235
228
213
182
173

164

WA Pts

292
278
245
250
235
228
213
173
182
164

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

19111117
19/11/16
05/06/16
12/06/16
25/10/15
05/07/15
21/03/15
04/05/14
29/06/14
22/03/14

Date

191117
19/11/16
12/06/16
05/06/16
25/10/15
05/07/15
21/03/15
29/06/14
04/05/14

22/03/14

Meet

Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2016

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Meet

Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2016

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham Summer Club Championships

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Spalding
Grantham

Louth

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Spalding

Louth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3

4

4

2
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 2

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3

4

4

2
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



