Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allen - (933398) - Grantham Water Polo Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.78	292	Н	19/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:14.00	278	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:16.71	250	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:17.20	245	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:18.30	235	Н	25/10/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:19.08	228	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:20.82	213	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:25.21	182	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:26.63	173	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:28.12	164	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.78	292	Н	19/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:14.00	278	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:17.20	245	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:16.71	250	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:18.30	235	Н	25/10/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:19.08	228	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:20.82	213	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:26.63	173	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:25.21	182	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:28.12	164	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS